
Union Chapel Child Development Center 
315 A Winchester Road NE – Huntsville, Alabama  35811 

 Ms. Nadine Russ, Director 
Christine Kennedy, Asst. Dir 

Office: (256) 852-4082 
Email: daycare@unionchapelcdc.org 

Calendar 

2025 
Friday, April 18    Closed Good Friday 

Monday, May 26 Closed Memorial Day 

Friday, May 30  K-3 Step -Up Program
Teacher Transitional Prep
Closed½ Day @12 noon

Friday, May30  UCCDC OPEN HOUSE 

Monday, June 2 2025- 26 Classroom Transitions (Summer Program Begins) 

Thursday, June 19   CLOSED Juneteenth Holiday 

Friday, July 4  CLOSED Independence Day Holiday 

Monday, August 11 2025-26 Abeka Instruction Begins  

Monday, September 1  CLOSED Labor Day Holiday 

Thursday, November 27- Friday, November 28 CLOSED Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday, December 22- Friday, December 26  CLOSED Christmas Holiday/Winter Break 

2026 
Thursday, January 1 CLOSED New Year’s Day Holiday 

Monday, January 19 CLOSED Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

**Union Chapel Child Development Center will close two additional days within the calendar year to implement  
1) Parent-Teacher Conferences and 2) Teacher Professional Development. Prior notice will be given in advance of
the center closing.**

Weather Day closings due to inclement weather will be notified. 


